HIC Summary Report

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC
HIC Date: Mon 1/22/24

Households Households with Households with Total Year-

Beds by HMIS Participation

without Children Children only Children Round Beds
HMIS Beds 580 242 8 830
Non-HMIS Beds 233 0 0 233
Comp. Database Beds 4 41 0 45
Total 817 283 8 1,108
HMIS Bed Coverage Rate 71.0% 85.5% 100.0% 74.9%

Non-VSP* Beds by HMIS Households Households with Households with  Total Year-
Participation without Children Children only Children Round Beds
Non-VSP HMIS Beds 580 242 8 830
Non-VSP, Non-HMIS Beds 216 0 0 216
Non-VSP Comp. Database Beds 0 0 0 0
Total 796 242 8 1,046

HMIS Bed Coverage Rate** 72.9% 100.0% 100.0% 79.3%



HIC Summary Report
All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Mon 1/22/24

Households

Beds by Target Population

without Children

Households with Households with

Total Year-
Round Beds

DV 21
HIV 0
NA 796
Total 817

Households
Beds by Inventory Type

without Children

Children only Children
41 0

0 0

242 8

283 8

Households with Households with

62

1,046
1,108

Total Year-
Round Beds

Current Beds 817
Under Development Beds 0
Total 817
Total Seasonal
Beds
Seasonal/Overflow Beds
(Regardless of
Availability)
HMIS Beds 0
Non-HMIS Beds 15
Comp. Database Beds 0
Total 15

Children only Children
283

0 0

283 8

Total Overflow
Beds

OO OO

1,108

1,108



HIC Summary Report
All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC

ES
TH
SH
RRH
PSH

OPH
Total

HMIS Beds by Project Type

ES
TH
SH
RRH
PSH

OPH
Total

Date: Mon 1/22/24

All Beds by Project Type

Households
without Children

229
256

90
223
19
817

Households
without Children

99
149

90
223
19
580

Households with Households with

Children

66
42

90
12
73
283

Households with Households with

Children

25
42

90
12
73
242

only Children

WO O O o o N

only Children

WO O O o o N

Total Year-
Round Beds

297
304

180
235
92
1,108

Total Year-
Round Beds

126
197

180
235

92
830



HIC Summary Report

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC
HIC Date: Mon 1/22/24

Notes:
* This summary includes exclusively current inventory (i.e. inventory records for which the "Inventory Type" is "C")
and not beds that are under development ("Inventory Type" of "U") unless otherwise specified.

Acronyms/Abbreviations:

* HMIS: Homelessness Management Information System

¢ VVSP: Victim Service Provider

¢ DV: Beds for Survivors of Domestic Violence

¢ HIV: Beds for Individuals with Human Immunodeficiency Virus / AIDS

* NA: Beds not otherwise designated as DV or HIV

e Comp: Comparable Database Participating

* Project Types: ES: Emergency Shelter; TH: Transitional Housing; SH: Supportive Housing; RRH: Rapid Re-housing;
PSH: Permanent Supportive Housing; OPH: Other Permanent Housing



