All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Mon 1/22/24

Beds by HMIS Participation	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
HMIS Beds	580	242	8	830
Non-HMIS Beds	233	0	0	233
Comp. Database Beds	4	41	0	45
Total	817	283	8	1,108
HMIS Bed Coverage Rate	71.0%	85.5%	100.0%	74.9%

Non-VSP* Beds by HMIS Participation	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
Non-VSP HMIS Beds	580	242	8	830
Non-VSP, Non-HMIS Beds	216	0	0	216
Non-VSP Comp. Database Beds	0	0	0	0
Total	796	242	8	1,046
HMIS Bed Coverage Rate**	72.9%	100.0%	100.0%	79.3%

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Mon 1/22/24

Beds by Target Population	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
DV	21	41	0	62
HIV	0	0	0	0
NA	796	242	8	1,046
Total	817	283	8	1,108

Beds by Inventory Type	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
Current Beds	817	283	8	1,108
Under Development Beds	0	0	0	0
Total	817	283	8	1,108

Seasonal/Overflow Beds	Total Seasonal Beds (Regardless of Availability)	Total Overflow Beds
HMIS Beds	0	0
Non-HMIS Beds	15	0
Comp. Database Beds	0	0
Total	15	0

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Mon 1/22/24

All Beds by Project Type	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
ES	229	66	2	297
TH	256	42	6	304
SH	0	0	0	0
RRH	90	90	0	180
PSH	223	12	0	235
ОРН	19	73	0	92
Total	817	283	8	1,108

HMIS Beds by Project Type	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
ES	99	25	2	126
TH	149	42	6	197
SH	0	0	0	0
RRH	90	90	0	180
PSH	223	12	0	235
ОРН	19	73	0	92
Total	580	242	8	830

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Mon 1/22/24

Notes:

• This summary includes exclusively current inventory (i.e. inventory records for which the "Inventory Type" is "C") and not beds that are under development ("Inventory Type" of "U") unless otherwise specified.

Acronyms/Abbreviations:

- HMIS: Homelessness Management Information System
- VSP: Victim Service Provider
- DV: Beds for Survivors of Domestic Violence
- HIV: Beds for Individuals with Human Immunodeficiency Virus / AIDS
- NA: Beds not otherwise designated as DV or HIV
- Comp: Comparable Database Participating
- Project Types: ES: Emergency Shelter; TH: Transitional Housing; SH: Supportive Housing; RRH: Rapid Re-housing;

PSH: Permanent Supportive Housing; OPH: Other Permanent Housing